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Results - P1
Event 11  Mixed 400 Metre Hurdles

================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  358 Curtis, Peter     M24 South Bendigo          1:09.49
  2 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk              1:48.27
 -- #  414 Gilligan, Brett   M41 Bendigo Harriers           DNF

Event 12  Mixed 200 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.2
  1 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery  M13 South Bendigo            35.71

Event 19  Women 200 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.8
  1 # 4205 Van Den Berg, Jor  15 Bendigo University       28.19
  2 # 2861 Rusbridge, Gabrie  18 Eaglehawk                28.27
  3 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja    12 Eaglehawk                28.37
  4 # 3668 Pompei, Stephanie  23 South Bendigo            29.33
  5 # 3273 Guillou, Allie     12 South Bendigo            30.62
Section  2     Wind: -0.2
  1 # 3560 Southern, Scarlet  11 South Bendigo            31.33
  1 # 3272 Guillou, Belle     12 South Bendigo            31.33
  3 #11102 xSouthern, MacKen  13 South Bendigo           X33.91
  4 # 1283 Guillou, Jackie    49 South Bendigo            34.31
  5 # 2744 Heagney, Kathryn   68 Eaglehawk                34.58
  6 # 2743 Langtree, Leah     42 Eaglehawk                35.48
  7 # 4162 Vaughan, Brodie    10 Bendigo Harriers         36.48
Section  3     Wind: 1.5
  1 #  426 Coad, Carol        57 South Bendigo            34.10
  2 #  438 Self, Joan         61 South Bendigo            38.76
  3 # 2918 Douglas, Melissa   43 Bendigo University       41.69

Event 2  Men 200 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.8
  1 # 4465 Mason, Kye         16 Eaglehawk                22.82
  2 # 3854 Hilson, Jake       19 South Bendigo            22.90
  3 # 2883 Bentley, James     14 Eaglehawk                24.20
  4 # 2855 Matthews, Luke     37 Bendigo Harriers         25.29
  5 # 4019 McKenzie, Jack     15 South Bendigo            25.44
  6 # 3954 Schenker, Louis    25 Bendigo Harriers         26.66
Section  2     Wind: 1.7
  1 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel      19 Bendigo Harriers         25.11
  2 # 4428 Singh, Arshdeep    15 South Bendigo            25.16
  3 #  382 Robinson, Anastaz  16 Eaglehawk                27.07
  4 # 3505 Norton, Aaron      39 South Bendigo            27.35
  5 #11103 xBarnes, Matthew   21 Bendigo Harriers        X28.56
Section  3     Wind: -0.7
  1 # 4160 Vaughan, Jeremy    37 Bendigo Harriers         27.52
  2 #  443 Hicks, Terry       64 Eaglehawk                28.47
  3 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff      49 Bendigo Harriers         28.51



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:58 AM  4/11/2018  Page 2
ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD  - 3/11/2018
LUBAC

Results - P1
....Event 2  Men 200 Metre Dash

  4 # 3852 Hilson, Kyle       21 South Bendigo            29.53
  5 # 3071 Douglas, Ross      52 Bendigo University       30.41
  6 # 1007 Browell, Leigh     44 South Bendigo            30.51
Section  4     Wind: -0.9
  1 # 2752 Shaw, Geoff        70 Bendigo Harriers         31.24
  2 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin    62 Eaglehawk                33.96
  3 # 4179 Ooi, Zachari       11 Bendigo Harriers         34.80
  4 # 2832 Savage, Peter      64 Eaglehawk                35.92

Event 13  Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  425 Bryant, Barbara   W64 Eaglehawk              8:40.41
  2 # 4161 Vaughan, Maddison W12 Bendigo Harriers       9:10.79
  3 # 3778 Watson, John      M68 Bendigo Harriers      11:53.78
  4 # 2831 Ennor, Wendy      W61 Eaglehawk             12:14.58
  5 # 2915 Major, Geoffrey   M82 Eaglehawk             12:55.74

Event 4  Mixed 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3854 Hilson, Jake      M19 South Bendigo          2:04.94
  2 # 1315 Everett, Isaac    M19 Bendigo Harriers       2:16.26
  3 # 2855 Matthews, Luke    M37 Bendigo Harriers       2:18.12
Section  2
  1 # 4428 Singh, Arshdeep   M15 South Bendigo          2:22.19
  2 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery  M13 South Bendigo          2:23.15
  3 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk              2:23.31
  4 # 2861 Rusbridge, Gabrie W18 Eaglehawk              2:26.88
  5 # 3505 Norton, Aaron     M39 South Bendigo          2:31.15
Section  3
  1 #  358 Curtis, Peter     M24 South Bendigo          2:22.75
  2 # 1063 Cowell, Peter     M55 Bendigo Harriers       2:31.44
  3 # 4160 Vaughan, Jeremy   M37 Bendigo Harriers       2:32.44
  4 # 3853 Hilson, Gregory   M49 South Bendigo          2:32.54
  5 # 3668 Pompei, Stephanie W23 South Bendigo          2:36.08
  6 # 1007 Browell, Leigh    M44 South Bendigo          2:37.51
Section  4
  1 # 2837 Wellard, Ian      M50 Bendigo Harriers       2:40.86
  2 # 3560 Southern, Scarlet W11 South Bendigo          2:41.88
  3 # 2752 Shaw, Geoff       M70 Bendigo Harriers       2:49.19
  4 # 2961 Fullerton, Keely  W13 Eaglehawk              2:58.00
Section  5
  1 # 4200 Fear, Tanner      M11 Bendigo University     2:57.41
  2 #  321 Buckley, Anne     W51 Bendigo Harriers       2:59.03
  3 # 4199 Cartner, Abbey    W10 Bendigo University     3:03.45
  4 # 4314 Cartner, Alison   W46 Bendigo University     3:04.18
  5 # 4201 Fear, Jazlin      W15 Bendigo University     3:13.04
  6 # 2918 Douglas, Melissa  W43 Bendigo University     3:16.93
Section  6
  1 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin   M62 Eaglehawk              3:00.22
  2 # 2444 Kirne, Debby      W53 South Bendigo          3:02.24
  3 # 4131 Justice, John     M81 South Bendigo          3:12.11
  4 # 1283 Guillou, Jackie   W49 South Bendigo          3:28.40
  5 #11102 xSouthern, MacKen W13 South Bendigo         X3:29.63
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================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.4
  1 # 4205 Van Den Berg, Jor  15 Bendigo University       13.95
  2 # 4087 Brits, Nyah        14 Bendigo Harriers         14.03
  3 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja    12 Eaglehawk                14.12
  4 #  408 Palmer, Poppy      13 Eaglehawk                14.24
  5 #  340 Snyder, Denise     26 Eaglehawk                14.31
  6 # 2861 Rusbridge, Gabrie  18 Eaglehawk                14.37
Section  2     Wind: -2.0
  1 # 1725 Sullivan, Eliza    14 South Bendigo            14.61
  2 # 3273 Guillou, Allie     12 South Bendigo            15.04
  3 # 4178 Anderson, Emily    12 Bendigo Harriers         15.52
  4 # 3272 Guillou, Belle     12 South Bendigo            15.88
Section  3     Wind: -0.3
  1 # 4314 Cartner, Alison    46 Bendigo University       16.27
  2 #  426 Coad, Carol        57 South Bendigo            16.45
  3 # 2744 Heagney, Kathryn   68 Eaglehawk                16.48
  4 # 1283 Guillou, Jackie    49 South Bendigo            16.70
Section  4     Wind: -0.3
  1 #11102 xSouthern, MacKen  13 South Bendigo           X16.87
  2 #11101 xBryce, Madison    18 South Bendigo           X17.19
  3 # 4519 Fear, Tammy        45 Bendigo University       17.41
  4 #  438 Self, Joan         61 South Bendigo            17.61
  5 # 1724 Sullivan, Carolyn  47 South Bendigo            20.44

Event 1  Men 100 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 # 4465 Mason, Kye         16 Eaglehawk                11.36
  2 # 2883 Bentley, James     14 Eaglehawk                12.19
  3 # 4019 McKenzie, Jack     15 South Bendigo            12.37
  4 # 3954 Schenker, Louis    25 Bendigo Harriers         13.25
Section  2     Wind: -0.7
  1 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel      19 Bendigo Harriers         12.19
  2 # 4552 Seebah, Kenan      15 Eaglehawk                12.59
  3 # 4428 Singh, Arshdeep    15 South Bendigo            12.73
  4 #  382 Robinson, Anastaz  16 Eaglehawk                13.27
  5 # 4160 Vaughan, Jeremy    37 Bendigo Harriers         13.65
Section  3     Wind: -3.6
  1 #  443 Hicks, Terry       64 Eaglehawk                14.21
  2 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery   13 South Bendigo            14.34
  3 # 3071 Douglas, Ross      52 Bendigo University       14.86
  4 # 1007 Browell, Leigh     44 South Bendigo            14.93
  5 # 2832 Savage, Peter      64 Eaglehawk                17.05

Event 6  Mixed 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 # 1315 Everett, Isaac    M19 Bendigo Harriers      10:58.54
  2 # 2837 Wellard, Ian      M50 Bendigo Harriers      11:25.88
  3 # 1063 Cowell, Peter     M55 Bendigo Harriers      11:36.35
  4 #  321 Buckley, Anne     W51 Bendigo Harriers      12:37.67
  5 # 3791 Shanahan, Kevin   M62 Eaglehawk             13:29.96
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  6 # 2444 Kirne, Debby      W53 South Bendigo         13:34.90
  7 # 4314 Cartner, Alison   W46 Bendigo University    14:04.82

Event 22  Mixed Hammer Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  377 Graham, Olivia    W18 Eaglehawk               45.19m
  2 #  324 Graham, Craig     M53 Eaglehawk               33.41m
  3 # 4153 Barr, Sharon      W57 Bendigo Harriers        25.43m
  4 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk               24.25m
  5 # 3505 Norton, Aaron     M39 South Bendigo           19.80m
  6 # 2832 Savage, Peter     M64 Eaglehawk               17.64m
  7 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk               12.06m
 -- # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers          FOUL

Event 24  Mixed High Jump
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 1:30PM STARTING HEIGHT 1.40m
 FLIGHT 2 @ 2:15PM STARTING HEIGHT 1.20m
 FLIGHT 3 @ 3:15PM STARTING HEIGHT 0.80m
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk                1.70m
  2 # 4019 McKenzie, Jack    M15 South Bendigo            1.60m
  3 # 3853 Hilson, Gregory   M49 South Bendigo            1.50m
Flight  2
  1 # 2752 Shaw, Geoff       M70 Bendigo Harriers         1.42m
  2 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk                1.35m
  3 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers         1.30m
Flight  3
  1 # 3560 Southern, Scarlet W11 South Bendigo            1.30m
  2 # 2961 Fullerton, Keely  W13 Eaglehawk                1.25m
  3 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University       1.20m
  4 # 4179 Ooi, Zachari      M11 Bendigo Harriers         1.15m
  5 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo            1.05m

Event 29  Mixed Triple Jump
=====================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 1:30PM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 2:15PM
 FLIGHT 3 @ 3:15PM
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1 # 4160 Vaughan, Jeremy   M37 Bendigo Harriers         9.94m  -0.8
  2 # 2752 Shaw, Geoff       M70 Bendigo Harriers         9.47m   0.5
  3 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers         8.86m  +0.0
  4 # 2961 Fullerton, Keely  W13 Eaglehawk                8.02m  -0.2
  5 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk                7.67m   0.2
  6 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo            7.44m   0.7
  7 # 4519 Fear, Tammy       W45 Bendigo University       7.22m  +0.0
  8 # 2743 Langtree, Leah    W42 Eaglehawk                7.11m   0.7
  9 # 4179 Ooi, Zachari      M11 Bendigo Harriers         6.70m  -0.1
Flight  2
  1 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk               10.97m  +0.0
  2 # 3916 Tickell, Zackery  M13 South Bendigo            9.83m   2.3
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  3 # 1725 Sullivan, Eliza   W14 South Bendigo            9.48m   1.6
  4 #  408 Palmer, Poppy     W13 Eaglehawk                9.43m   2.5
  5 # 3944 Morrison, Jorja   W12 Eaglehawk                9.42m   2.0
  6 # 4178 Anderson, Emily   W12 Bendigo Harriers         9.34m   1.2
  7 #  426 Coad, Carol       W57 South Bendigo            7.44m   0.1
Flight  3
  1 # 4087 Brits, Nyah       W14 Bendigo Harriers         8.83m   1.2
  2 # 3273 Guillou, Allie    W12 South Bendigo            8.64m   3.0
  3 # 3272 Guillou, Belle    W12 South Bendigo            8.02m   0.6
  4 #  443 Hicks, Terry      M64 Eaglehawk                7.98m   0.3
  5 # 4201 Fear, Jazlin      W15 Bendigo University       7.89m  +0.0
  6 # 4200 Fear, Tanner      M11 Bendigo University       7.58m   1.4
  7 # 4161 Vaughan, Maddison W12 Bendigo Harriers         6.90m  +0.0

Event 28  Mixed Shot Put
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 - CIRCLE 1
 FLIGHT 2 - CIRCLE 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel     M19 Bendigo Harriers        11.62m
  2 #  374 Cooper, MacKenzie M18 Bendigo Harriers        11.37m
  3 # 2883 Bentley, James    M14 Eaglehawk               11.22m
  4 # 4088 Cooper, Bailey    M20 Bendigo Harriers         9.82m
  5 #  408 Palmer, Poppy     W13 Eaglehawk                9.35m
  6 #  443 Hicks, Terry      M64 Eaglehawk                9.16m
  7 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk                8.63m
  8 # 3421 Robinson, Tiahna  W14 Bendigo Harriers         8.27m
  9 # 2832 Savage, Peter     M64 Eaglehawk                7.35m
 10 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University       7.00m
 11 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk                6.82m
Flight  2
  1 #  382 Robinson, Anastaz W16 Eaglehawk                9.68m
  2 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo            7.02m
  3 # 4522 Seymour, Belinda  W39 Bendigo Harriers         6.66m
  4 # 4111 Webb, Kyle        M17 Bendigo Harriers         6.59m
  5 # 3420 Robinson, Amanda  W38 Bendigo Harriers         6.42m
  6 # 2961 Fullerton, Keely  W13 Eaglehawk                6.40m
  7 #  426 Coad, Carol       W57 South Bendigo            6.23m
  8 # 1724 Sullivan, Carolyn W47 South Bendigo            5.86m
  9 # 4131 Justice, John     M81 South Bendigo            5.76m
 10 #  425 Bryant, Barbara   W64 Eaglehawk                5.20m
 11 # 2831 Ennor, Wendy      W61 Eaglehawk                4.66m
 12 #11101 xBryce, Madison   W18 South Bendigo           X4.59m

Event 23  Mixed Discus Throw
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 2:15PM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 3:15PM
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 # 4467 Pryse, Jemuel     M19 Bendigo Harriers        36.36m
  2 #  443 Hicks, Terry      M64 Eaglehawk               32.80m
  3 # 4088 Cooper, Bailey    M20 Bendigo Harriers        26.04m
  4 #  374 Cooper, MacKenzie M18 Bendigo Harriers        25.98m
  5 # 3954 Schenker, Louis   M25 Bendigo Harriers        25.35m
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  6 #  377 Graham, Olivia    W18 Eaglehawk               24.44m
  7 #  324 Graham, Craig     M53 Eaglehawk               24.09m
  8 # 3505 Norton, Aaron     M39 South Bendigo           23.72m
  9 # 3420 Robinson, Amanda  W38 Bendigo Harriers        20.79m
 10 # 3071 Douglas, Ross     M52 Bendigo University      20.16m
 11 # 4153 Barr, Sharon      W57 Bendigo Harriers        18.03m
 12 # 3869 Phillips, Toni    W46 Eaglehawk               17.83m
 13 #  438 Self, Joan        W61 South Bendigo           15.62m
 -- # 3421 Robinson, Tiahna  W14 Bendigo Harriers          FOUL
 -- #11104 xBrowne, Christop M20 Bendigo Harriers         XFOUL
Flight  2
  1 #  340 Snyder, Denise    W26 Eaglehawk               25.65m
  2 # 2752 Shaw, Geoff       M70 Bendigo Harriers        24.54m
  3 # 4522 Seymour, Belinda  W39 Bendigo Harriers        23.90m
  4 # 2466 Chisholm, David   M50 Eaglehawk               23.41m
  5 # 3777 Jordan, Geoff     M49 Bendigo Harriers        21.77m
  6 #  426 Coad, Carol       W57 South Bendigo           19.55m
  7 # 4178 Anderson, Emily   W12 Bendigo Harriers        19.05m
  8 # 2832 Savage, Peter     M64 Eaglehawk               17.88m
  9 # 4111 Webb, Kyle        M17 Bendigo Harriers        16.30m
 10 # 4131 Justice, John     M81 South Bendigo           13.39m
 11 # 2831 Ennor, Wendy      W61 Eaglehawk               12.58m
 12 #11101 xBryce, Madison   W18 South Bendigo           X9.64m


